MEIDEA

Timing

1:00-1:10PM

1:10-1:120PM

1:20-2:00PM

2:00-3:15PM

3:15-3:30PM

3:30-4:30PM

3:30-3:50 PM

3:50-4:10 PM

4:10-4:30 PM

4:30-4:40PM
4:40-4:55PM
4:55-5:00PM

5:00-6:30PM

meeting

Activity

Welcome

VENTUREWELL.

idea to impact

October 12, 2022

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center * Meeting Room O07A

AGENDA

Overview of BME-IDEA and our goals

Plan for the Day

Introductions at tables

Global BME-IDEA Updates

« Africa | Philippa Makobore

+ Asia Pacific | Matt OldakowsRi
* Europe | Sys Zoffmann Glud

+ Latin America | David Bigio

Snapshots

* Programs / Course Design
* Projects / Needs / Teams
* Curriculum / Class Activities

Break (includes a light snacR)

Roundtable Discussions
(choose one table per session)

Programs / Course Design

* Table 1| BME Capstone Design & Global Health - Matt Glucksberg

* Table 2 | Internships for Small Startups - Joe Klaesner

+ Table 3 | Identifying Unmet Needs and Developing Clinical Literacy - Jay Goldberg

Projects / Needs / Teams

* Table 1| Design Sprints for Needs Screening & Team Formation - Katie Reuther
* Table 2 | From Clinical Observations to Needs Statements - Joe Towles

* Table 3 | An FMEA of Design Instruction - Joe Tranquillo

Curriculum / Class Activities

* Table 1| A Design Context Canvas - Amy Lerner

* Table 2 | Integrating Universal Design & Accessibility into Capstone - Alyssa Taylor
* Table 3| Cross-University Engagement in Online Learning Materials - Lyn Denend

VentureWell | NIH RADXx® Initiative

Reflections and Plans for Next Time

Wrap-Up

Networking Reception | Meeting Room 007B



