

October 12, 2022

Henry B. González Convention Center • Meeting Room 007A

	AGENDA
Timing	Activity
1:00-1:10PM	Welcome Overview of BME-IDEA and our goals
1:10-1:20PM	Plan for the Day Introductions at tables
1:20-2:00PM	Global BME-IDEA Updates • Africa Philippa Makobore • Asia Pacific Matt Oldakowski • Europe Sys Zoffmann Glud • Latin America David Bigio
2:00-3:15PM	Snapshots • Programs / Course Design • Projects / Needs / Teams • Curriculum / Class Activities
3:15-3:30PM	Break (includes a light snack)
3:30-4:30PM	Roundtable Discussions (choose one table per session)
3:30-3:50 PM	Programs / Course Design • Table 1 BME Capstone Design & Global Health - Matt Glucksberg • Table 2 Internships for Small Startups - Joe Klaesner • Table 3 Identifying Unmet Needs and Developing Clinical Literacy - Jay Goldberg
3:50-4:10 PM	 Projects / Needs / Teams Table 1 Design Sprints for Needs Screening & Team Formation - Katie Reuther Table 2 From Clinical Observations to Needs Statements - Joe Towles Table 3 An FMEA of Design Instruction - Joe Tranquillo
4:10-4:30 PM	Curriculum / Class Activities • Table 1 A Design Context Canvas - Amy Lerner • Table 2 Integrating Universal Design & Accessibility into Capstone - Alyssa Taylor • Table 3 Cross-University Engagement in Online Learning Materials - Lyn Denend
4:30-4:40PM	VentureWell NIH RADx® Initiative
4:40-4:55PM	Reflections and Plans for Next Time
4:55-5:00PM	Wrap-Up
5:00-6:30PM	Networking Reception Meeting Room 007B